Police Transparency & Accountability Task Force

Bulletin Notice

01:00 PM Police Transparency & Accountability Task Force Meeting WebEx (ATTACHMENT)

The Police Transparency & Accountability Task Force will meet on Tuesday, July 28, 2020 at 1:00 PM.

ATTACHMENT:

The Police Transparency & Accountability Task Force will hold a virtual meeting on **Tuesday**, **July 28, 2020** at **1:00 P.M.** via WebEx. To access the virtual task force meeting, please

<u>Click Here</u> and follow these directions:

- 1. Enter password "Police"
- 2. Click "Join Now"
- 3. Follow instructions that appear on screen.